

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bil					
Name of work - Jagiraha					
Agarwa Sadak to Gihoghia					
Mahadalit Hala Ward No-03					
Under MMGSY (SC)					
Agency -> Subodh Kumar					
At - Bijbari PO - Jitang					
Dist - East Champaran					
Agreement no - 44 SPD/2019-20					
Agreement value - 22.41410 lac					
					1.42136 lac
					Total 23.83546 lac
Date of work order - 21/03/2020					
Date of completion as per					
Agreement - 20/12/2020					
Date of Measurement -					
09/10/2020					
(1) Provision & Fixing of					
Information Board					
					2 Nos.
(2) Construction of Reference					
Pillar / Burgee					
					0.262 Km
(3) Clearing & Grubbing					
of road land including					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
unpaving veg.					
$2 \times 2 \times 50.0m \times 1.50m$					$= 300.0m^3$
$2 \times 3 \times 50.0m \times 1.50m$					$= 450.0m^3$
$2 \times 12.0m \times 1.50m$					$= 36.0m^3$
					$= 786.0m^3$
					$= 0.0786Hed$
05/10/2020 get p. J-E 09/10/2020 AE					

11/01/2021

(1) Construction of granular
 sub-base by providing
 granular material

$$2 \times 50.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.100m = 37.5m^3$$

$$3 \times 50.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.100m = 56.25m^3$$

$$12.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.100m = 4.50m^3$$

$$= 98.25m^3$$

11/01/2021 ~~get p.~~
 J-E 11/01/2021 ~~AE~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
05/2/21					
① Providing laying, spreading & compacting wear					
For III					
$2 \times 50.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m$					$= 28.12m^3$
$2 \times 50.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m$					$= 28.12m^3$
$50.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m$					$= 14.06m^3$
$12.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m$					$= 3.38m^3$
					$= 73.68m^3$
05/02/2021					
J.E.					

Abstract of cost

① Constn of Ref. Hwy
Burgie

0.262km side Tms P₁

① 12990 = 81 3194 = 20

② Clearing & grubbing
of roadbed including
uprooting veg

0.0786km side Tms P₂

① 49174 = 86 3865 = 00

Rs 7059 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				sf	70.59=00
(3) Conch. of granular					
9					
bed base by providing					
grading & matching					
78.25m ² vide m/s P ₁					
① 3190=58					3,13,504=
(4) 10					
providing, laying, spreading					
& compacting w/sm m/s					
73.68m ² vide m/s P ₃					
① 3920=66					2,92,558=
(5) 23					
providing & fixing of					

Information Board

2 Nos vide m/s P₁

① 11625=34

23,252=00

6,36,373=00

05/02/2021
J.E

05/02/2021
J.E

05/02/2021
J.E

Material Statement

① stonedust - 53.05m³② stonemeth P - 171.68m³

05/02/2021
J.E